se.com/in 10
Please contact Customer Care Center for Stockable and Non stockable status of  references.
��NORMAL STOCK ITEMS W.E.F. January 17th, 2024
se.com/drives
Advanced energy management
and performance in motor control
AltivarTM
AC Drives

cleaning etc
Calculative power consumption with respect to flow (kwh/m^3)
VFD designed for 50 deg C without derating.
In Built choke & EMC Filter
Integrated Modbus & Modbus TCP/IP (Ethernet)
Web server inbuilt
Ethernet & Modbus in Built
QR code feature in built to get documents acess on line and register service
request directly from QR code.
kW Max. continuous current (A)
Reference
Unit MRP
[`] ND HD ND HD
Three phase-Supply Voltage:380…480V (IP21)
0.75 0.37 2.2 1.5 ATV630U07N4 On Request
1.5 0.75 4 2.2 ATV630U15N4 On Request
2.2 1.5 5.6 4 ATV630U22N4 On Request
3 2.2 7.2 5.6 ATV630U30N4 On Request
4 3 9.3 7.2 ATV630U40N4 On Request
5.5 4 12.7 9.3 ATV630U55N4 On Request
7.5 5.5 16.5 12.7 ATV630U75N4 On Request
11 7.5 23.5 16.5 ATV630D11N4 On Request
15 11 31.7 23.5 ATV630D15N4 On Request
18.5 15 39.2 31.7 ATV630D18N4 On Request
22 18.5 46.3 39.2 ATV630D22N4 On Request
30 22 61.5 46.3 ATV630D30N4 On Request
37 30 74.5 61.5 ATV630D37N4 On Request
45 37 88 74.5 ATV630D45N4 On Request
55 45 106 88 ATV630D55N4 On Request
75 55 145 106 ATV630D75N4 On Request
90 75 173 145 ATV630D90N4 On Request
110 90 211 173 ATV630C11N4 On Request
132 110 250 211 ATV630C13N4 On Request
160 132 302 250 ATV630C16N4 On Request
220 160 427 302 ATV630C22N4 On Request
250 220 481 387 ATV630C25N4 On Request
315 250 616 481 ATV630C31N4 On Request
Three phase-Supply Voltage: 380…480V (IP55)
0.75 0.37 2.2 1.5 ATV650U07N4 On Request
1.5 0.75 4 2.2 ATV650U15N4 On Request
2.2 1.5 5.6 4 ATV650U22N4 On Request
3 2.2 7.2 5.6 ATV650U30N4 On Request
4 3 9.3 7.2 ATV650U40N4 On Request
5.5 4 12.7 9.3 ATV650U55N4 On Request
7.5 5.5 16.5 12.7 ATV650U75N4 On Request
11 7.5 23.5 16.5 ATV650D11N4 On Request
15 11 31.7 23.5 ATV650D15N4 On Request
18.5 15 39.2 31.7 ATV650D18N4 On Request
22 18.5 46.3 39.2 ATV650D22N4 On Request
30 22 61.5 46.3 ATV650D30N4 On Request
37 30 74.5 61.5 ATV650D37N4 On Request
45 37 88 74.5 ATV650D45N4 On Request
55 45 106 88 ATV650D55N4 On Request
75 55 145 106 ATV650D75N4 On Request
90 75 173 145 ATV650D90N4 On Request
AltivarTM Variable Frequency Drives
N4Z wiithout display, VW3A1111 advance display to be ordered seperately
se.com/in 24
Please contact Customer Care Center for Stockable and Non stockable status of  references.
��NORMAL STOCK ITEMS W.E.F. January 17th, 2024
AltivarTM Process ATV930: Variable speed drives dedicated to constant torque application
with excellent motor control and connectivity capabilities (0.75kW to 315kW)
Alfa-numeric and graphical display to monitor trends and values.
Calculative power consumption with respect to flow (kwh/m^3).
VFD designed for 50 deg C without derating.
In Built choke & EMC Filter
Integrated Modbus & dual Ethernet port
Web server in built
Macro configuration of  hoisting & conveyor are available
Ethernet & Modbus in Built
QR code feature in built to get documents acess on line and register service
request directly from QR code.
kW Max. continuous current (A)
Reference
Unit MRP
[`] ND HD ND HD
Three phase-Supply Voltage: 380…480V (IP21)
0.75 0.37 2.2 1.5 ATV930U07N4 On Request
1.5 0.75 4 2.2 ATV930U15N4 On Request
2.2 0.75 5.6 4 ATV930U22N4 On Request
3 1.5 7.2 5.6 ATV930U30N4 On Request
4 2.2 9.3 7.2 ATV930U40N4 On Request
5.5 3 12.7 9.3 ATV930U55N4 On Request
7.5 4 16.5 12.7 ATV930U75N4 On Request
11 5.5 23.5 16.5 ATV930D11N4 On Request
15 7.5 31.7 23.5 ATV930D15N4 On Request
18.5 15 39.2 31.7 ATV930D18N4 On Request
22 18.5 46.3 39.2 ATV930D22N4 On Request
30 22 61.5 46.3 ATV930D30N4 On Request
37 30 74.5 61.5 ATV930D37N4 On Request
45 37 88 74.5 ATV930D45N4 On Request
55 45 106 88 ATV930D55N4C* On Request
55 45 106 88 ATV930D55N4 On Request
75 55 145 106 ATV930D75N4C* On Request
75 55 145 106 ATV930D75N4 On Request
90 75 173 145 ATV930D90N4C* On Request
90 75 173 145 ATV930D90N4 On Request
110 90 211 173 ATV930C11N4C* On Request
110 90 211 173 ATV930C11N4 On Request
132 110 250 211 ATV930C13N4C* On Request
132 110 250 211 ATV930C13N4 On Request
160 132 302 250 ATV930C16N4C* On Request
160 132 302 250 ATV930C16N4 On Request
220 160 427 302 ATV930C22N4C* On Request
220 160 427 302 ATV930C22N4 On Request
250 200 481 387 ATV930C25N4C* On Request
315 250 616 481 ATV930C31N4C* On Request
Three phase-Supply Voltage: 380…480V (IP55)
0.75 0.37 2.2 1.5 ATV950U07N4 On Request
1.5 0.75 4 2.2 ATV950U15N4 On Request
2.2 0.75 5.6 4 ATV950U22N4 On Request
3 1.5 7.2 5.6 ATV950U30N4 On Request
4 2.2 9.3 7.2 ATV950U40N4 On Request
5.5 3 12.7 9.3 ATV950U55N4 On Request
7.5 4 16.5 12.7 ATV950U75N4 On Request
11 5.5 23.5 16.5 ATV950D11N4 On Request
15 7.5 31.7 23.5 ATV950D15N4 On Request
18.5 15 39.2 31.7 ATV950D18N4 On Request
22 18.5 46.3 39.2 ATV950D22N4 On Request
30 22 61.5 46.3 ATV950D30N4 On Request
37 30 74.5 61.5 ATV950D37N4 On Request
45 37 88 74.5 ATV950D45N4 On Request
55 45 106 88 ATV950D55N4 On Request
75 55 145 106 ATV950D75N4 On Request
90 75 173 145 ATV950D90N4 On Request
*Reference ending with ‘C’ is without braking unit
AltivarTM Variable Frequency Drives
N4Z wiithout display, VW3A1111 advance display to be ordered seperately
Please contact Customer Care Center for Stockable and Non stockable status of  references.